
Make & Model Daily Rate Monthly Rate Make & Model

A.  Mid-Size Sedan
Ford Focus/Chevy 

Cruz
$12.93 $388.00

Chrysler 200/Dodge 

Avenger/Chevy 

Malibu/Ford Fusion

B.  Full-Size Sedan
Chevy 

Impala/Nissan 

Altima

$14.90 $447.00

Dodge 

Charger/Chrysler 

300/Dogde 

Journey(corssover)

C.  Sport Utility, Mid-Size, 2 Wheel Drive
Ford Explorer/Chevy 

Equinox
$12.93 $388.00

Jeep Grand 

ChCherokee/Ford 

Explorer

D.  Sport Utility, Full-Size, 2 Wheel Drive
Chevy Tahoe/Nissan 

Pathfinder
$14.27 $428.00

Dodge 

Durango/Chevy 

Tahoe

E.  Full-Size Pick Up, Regular Cab & 4                  

Door

Ford F150/Chevy 

Silverado
$17.50 $525.00 Ram 1500

F.  Full-Size Pick Up, Extended Cab & 4 

Door

Ford F150/Chevy 

Silverado
$12.60 $378.00

Ram 1500/Ford F-

150

G.  Passenger Mini Van 
Dodge Caravan or 

simular
$14.97 $449.00

Dodge Grand 

Caravan

Approved By (signature)

Sheriff's Office 

Department

**Hincklease

Approved By (print)

Date

Daily Rate

$19.83

$20.83

$25.00

$38.33

$25.83

$25.83

$23.66

Recommendation:________________________________________

$595.00

$710.00

$625.00

Purchasing Department

Monthly Rate

EAN Holding LLC

** Note:  Not limited to these models, subject to availability at time of award

Description

 Bid # 12-077, Lease of Unmarked                                                                                                                                                                       

Police Vehicles for the County of El Paso 

Opening Date: Wednesday, November 29, 2012

$750.00

$1,150.00

$775.00

$775.00


