

Purchasing Department

Bid # 12-077, Lease of Unmarked Police Vehicles for the County of El Paso

Opening Date: Wednesday, November 29, 2012

Description	EAN Holding LLC			**Hincklease		
	Daily Rate	Monthly Rate	Make & Model	Daily Rate	Monthly Rate	Make & Model
A. Mid-Size Sedan	\$19.83	\$595.00	Ford Focus/Chevy Cruz	\$12.93	\$388.00	Chrysler 200/Dodge Avenger/Chevy Malibu/Ford Fusion
B. Full-Size Sedan	\$20.83	\$625.00	Chevy Impala/Nissan Altima	\$14.90	\$447.00	Dodge Charger/Chrysler 300/Dogde Journey(corssover)
C. Sport Utility, Mid-Size, 2 Wheel Drive	\$25.00	\$750.00	Ford Explorer/Chevy Equinox	\$12.93	\$388.00	Jeep Grand ChCherokee/Ford Explorer
D. Sport Utility, Full-Size, 2 Wheel Drive	\$38.33	\$1,150.00	Chevy Tahoe/Nissan Pathfinder	\$14.27	\$428.00	Dodge Durango/Chevy Tahoe
E. Full-Size Pick Up, Regular Cab & 4 Door	\$25.83	\$775.00	Ford F150/Chevy Silverado	\$17.50	\$525.00	Ram 1500
F. Full-Size Pick Up, Extended Cab & 4 Door	\$25.83	\$775.00	Ford F150/Chevy Silverado	\$12.60	\$378.00	Ram 1500/Ford F- 150
G. Passenger Mini Van	\$23.66	\$710.00	Dodge Caravan or simular	\$14.97	\$449.00	Dodge Grand Caravan
** Note: Not limited to these models, sa	ubject to a	vailability d	t time of award		•	•
Approved By (signature)	_			Approved By (print)		
Sheriff's Office						

Date

Recommendation:_